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Evaluator
FirstName  LastName Number  City State/Country Email
Kyle Green 10182 Fairbanks AK kgreen38@alaska.edu
Scott Key 10025 Cropwell AL scott.key@efiglobal.com
Walter Shaw 10041 Redstone Arsenal AL walter.shaw@atf.gov
Devin Palmer 10061 Huntsville AL devin.palmer@atf.gov
John Neil 10147 Mount Olive AL john.neil@libertymutual.com
Richard Ritchie 10038 Benton AR richard.ritchie@efiglobal.com
Ryan Baker 10171 Hensley AR rsbaker@rimkus.com
Kelly Perkins 10034 Phoenix AZ Kelly.Perkins@atf.gov
Jorge Loya 10093 Tucson AZ loyaleon@hotmail.com
Andrew Skaggs 10097 Tucson AZ andrew.skaggs@tucsonaz.gov
Scotty Neely 10032 American Canyon CA fyrmanscotty@msn.com
Timothy Tate 10080 Fontana CA ttate@sbcfire.org
Geoffrey Hazard 10136 San Rafael CA geoff.hazard@fcafire.com
Kevin Tiscareno 10180 Yorba Linda CA tiscarenok@yahoo.com
John White 10199 Berkeley CA john.white@fcafire.com
Paul Claflin 10011 Windsor CcO claflinpaul@gmail.com
Travis Homyak 10021 Frederick (610 thomyak@northmetrofire.org
Bryan Kempa 10024 Denver (610 Bryan.Kempa@atf.gov
Ryan Noble 10057 Denver (610 ryan.noble@atf.gov
John Bohn 10084 Longmont (610 john.bohn@longmontcolorado.gov
Robert Sprenkle 10098 Westminster (610 robert.sprenkle@southmetro.org
James Guthrie 10103 Firestone (610) cord.guthrie@efiglobal.com
George Codding 10201 Durango CO gcodding@nefco.net
Todd Hedglin 10104 Lakewood (610 todd.hedglin@gmail.com
Kevin Crawford 10125 Grand Junction CcoO utfiremedic@gmail.com
Tyler Drage 10129 Milliken CO tdrage@frfr.co
Christopher  Bray 10009 Chaplin CT cbray44@yahoo.com
Paul Makuc 10028 Litchfield CT pgm885@yahoo.com
James Adams 10001 Crawfordville FL fdltmike@gmail.com
Harry Fenwick 10013 West Palm Beach FL hfenwick@pbc.gov
Gerard Forrester 10014 Miami FL gerard.forrester@miamidade.gov
Michael Hoffman 10020 Fernandina Beach FL michael.hoffman@efiglobal.com
Diane Spinner 10046 Stuart FL dianespinner@att.net
Mario Ramirez 10058 Doral FL ramirez3m@hotmail.com
Josh Hamill 10135 Sebastian FL joshhamill@jackwardfire.com
Brian Gordon 10175 Tampa FL brian.gordon@yagroup.com
Patrick Shroba 10185 Fort Pierce FL Pjsj831@gmail.com
Thomas Fucci 10190 West Palm Beach FL tfucci@pbc.gov
Jon Lodge 10194 Haines City FL jlodge2250@gmail.com
Timothy Haney 10017 Newnan GA fire45879@yahoo.com
JAMES HUNDLEY 10023 Thomasville GA JHUNDLEY@OCI.GA.GOV
Dana Mason 10029 Loganville GA danamason@jackwardfire.com
Steve Pate 10033 Whitesburg GA spate@oci.ga.gov
Brian Smith 10044 Cornelia GA bsmith@oci.ga.gov
Andrew Wood 10052 Rossville GA awood@redbanktn.gov
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Daniel Gwinn 10133 Columbus GA daniel.gwinn@efiglobal.com
Joseph Kelley 10141 Locust Grove GA chiefjoe212@gmail.com
Jessie Knight 10144 Bogart GA jknight1441@gmail.com
Jeff Schlesinger 10153 Atlanta GA csijeff@me.com
Tommy Sipsy 10154 Powder Springs GA tsipsy@ymail.com
Corey Cunningham 10173 Snellvillle GA corey@cunninghamfire.com
Edward Bonollo 10008 Ewa Beach HI paradisefireconsultants@gmail.com
Michael Ling 10070 Ames 1A michael.ling@efiglobal.com
Travis Edwards 10101 Muscatine 1A tedwards@muscatineiowa.gov
Glen Powell 10096 Pocatello ID GlenK9GP@GMail.com
Nick Steker 10066 Westchester IL nsteker@gmail.com
Jake DeMay 10127 Aurora IL jakenfd@gmail.com
Scott Waszak 10159 Berwyn IL swaszak106@gmail.com
Timothy Morris 10168 Rockford IL firescience921@gmail.com
Matt Wells 10079 Petersburg IN mwells@dhs.in.gov
THOMAS BECKNER 10114 Indianapolis IN thomas.beckner@indy.gov
Steve Kaps 10140 Indianapolis IN steve.kaps@indy.gov
James Pierce ll 10150 Monrovia IN James.pierce@indy.gov
Todd Trent 10158 Lafayette IN tdtrent@lafayette.in.gov
David Kloss 10177 Indianapolis IN dsk653@gmail.com
Michael Vogely 10198 Columbia City IN mvogely@dhs.in.gov
Nelson Slaughter 10043 Franklin KY nslaughter@simpsoncounty.us
James Rummage 10106 Hopkinsville KY jimrummage@gmail.com
Gregory Gorbett 10132 Richmond KY greggorbett@hotmail.com
William Hicks 10167 Richmond KY william.hicks@eku.edu
Josh Bolton 10172 Lancaster KY jboltongcfdl@gmail.com
John Schaefer 10179 Versailles KY nfdbc@mail.com
Jason Brooks 10188 Bowling Green KY jason.brooks@bgky.org
Richard Jones Jr 10139 Covington LA rjones@figfire.net
Jerome Duet 10174 Prairieville LA jduet@figfire.net
Jared Crowley 10100 Lunenburg MA jaredcrowley67 @gmail.com
SHAWN BRECKEN 10117 Marlborough MA sbrecken3@gmail.com
Oliver Alkire 10003 Bel Air MD oliver.alkire@maryland.gov
JACOB STUART 10048 Baldwin MD jstuart9o@gmail.com
Brian Mayers 10077 Severna Park MD mayersbrats@gmail.com
John Yedinak 10110 Elkton MD john.a.yedinak@gmail.com
Michael Halpern 10134 Annapolis MD fdhal920@aacounty.org
Justin Shea 10196 Mechanicsville MD jmshea@co.pg.md.us
Michael Stassi 10047 Redford MI michael.stassi@atf.gov
Shawn Williams 10078 Monroe Ml swilliams@nationalfireexperts.com
Steven McCarthy Il 10094 Shelby Ml steven.mccarthy@semcoenergy.com
Theodore Copley 10122 Grosse lle Ml copleyt8096@detroitmi.gov
Brandon Klosterman 10143 Freeland MI bklosterman@nederveld.com
Marc Fennell 10189 Grand Rapids Mi mfennell@mdfforensics.com
Jason Albers 10002 Rogers MN jalbers@rogersmn.gov
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First Name
Laura
Cameron
Brian
Andrea
Brian
Levi
Brian
William
William
Jason
Ernest
Chad
Darren
Michael
Thomas
Edwin
Tony
John
John
Charlotte
Eric
David
Kenton
Derek
Karl
Matthew
Craig
Luke
Dawn
Ronald
Mark
Brad
David
Christopher
Andrew
Robert
Jesse
Patrick
Scott
Robert
George
Keith
Keith
William
Gregory
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Last Name
McCarthy
Novak
Whitemore
Bexell
Kiffmeyer
Roline
Alwes
Spence
Asbell
Boggs
Bueker
Edmunds
Solomon
Swiman
States
Shaver
Smart
Bull
Heinen
Steele
Wall
Meyers
Chromey
Hill
Nesler
Wilke
Zachmeier
Kapella
Stollenwerk
Brickell
Sloup
Sloup
Sobotka
Pujat
Willson
Disbrow
Lampf
Earley
Wilson
Cox
Williams
Ferraiolo
Henry
skaggs
Whited

By State/Country
Evaluator
Number City
10030 Bloomington
10075 Shafer
10109 Prior Lake
10115 Thief River Falls
10142 Kimball
10152 Kasson
10004 Kansas City
10170 Ozark
10113 Ridgeland
10007 Sherrills Ford
10010 Vale
10012 Fuquay Varina
10045 Charlotte
10049 Raleigh
10065 Asheville
10068 Charlotte
10202 Winterville
10081 Boonville
10091 Matthews
10107 Charlotte
10108 Charlotte
10183 Locust
10120 Fargo
10138 Bismarck
10148 Fargo
10161 Bismarck
10163 Rugby
10176 Bismarck
10197 Fargo
10118 Omaha
10155 David City
10156 David City
10157 Omaha
10037 Freehold
10051 Atco
10055 Brick
10056 Cherry Hill
10072 Hamilton
10074 Franklin Lakes
10124 Kenilworth
10162 Pennsville
10166 Rahway
10019 Moriarty
10042 Alamogordo
10050 Las Cruces
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MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MO
MO
MS
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
NE
NE
NE
NE
NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NM
NM
NM

Imccarthy@bloomingtonmn.gov
cnovak1409@gmail.com
Bwhitemore@whitemorefire.com
andrea.bexell@state.mn.us
brian.kiffmeyer@ci.stcloud.mn.us
levi.roline@state.mn.us
brianalwescfi@gmail.com
bspence@pyrtech.com
waasbell@rimkus.com
jasongboggs@gmail.com
ernest.bueker@efiglobal.com
chad_edmunds@bellsouth.net
darren.solomon@atf.gov
michael.swiman@rockymountnc.gov
bstates@ashevillenc.gov
edwin.shaver@charlottenc.gov
tony.smart@wintervillenc.com
john.bull@ncfbins.com
john@compassfire.biz
charlotte.steele@charlottenc.gov
ewall@charlottenc.gov
davemeyers44@gmail.com
kchromey@fargond.gov
Derek.Hill@atf.gov
kbnesler89@gmail.com
MATTWILKE@BIS.MIDCO.NET
cz425@nd.gov

LK426@nd.gov
dstollenwerk@fargond.gov
ronald.brickell@cityofomaha.org
msloup@independentforensics.com
bsloup@techinv.com
david.sobotka@cityofomaha.org
cpujat35@gmail.com
Willson314@Aol.com
rdisbrow282@gmail.com
JLampf@aol.com
pte76@icloud.com
swilson@oneillassociates.biz
giggle031@verizon.net
Dano936@comcast.net
RFD0830@gmail.com
khenry@5298fire.com
nmiaai.president@gmail.com
g.whited@firetrackers.com
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Joseph Galloway 10015 Bridgeport NY galloway791@gmail.com
Jason Green 10063 Bay Shore NY jgreen@lirr.org
Ronald Benson 10083 Yorktown Heights NY rbensoncfi@gmail.com
James Cuffe 10088 Valhalla NY car24wcdes@icloud.com
Charles Buss 10119 Walworth NY bussc2208@gmail.com
Justin Carlon 10200 Poughkeepsie NY Justin.Carlon@gmail.com
Michael Vergari 10181 Brockport NY michael.vergari@cityofrochester.gov
Jeff Koehn 10026 Reynoldsburg OH jeffry.koehn@com.state.oh.us
James Woolf 10053 Ashville OH james.woolf@efiglobal.com
Kevin Sanders 10060 Kettering OH kevin.sanders@efiglobal.com
Brian Cyphert 10062 Lodi OH bcyphert@sgfdfire.org
Christopher  Ellis 10076 Sharonville OH cellis@cityofsharonville.com
Kerry Autio 10164 Springboro OH fire7246@yahoo.com
Robbie Potter 10169 Lebanon OH firehouselr@yahoo.com
Chad Oubre 10095 Oklahoma City OK chad.oubre@atf.gov
Michael Brady 10116 Guthrie OK michael.brady02@libertymutual.com
Brian Cosner 10123 Tuttle OK brian.cosner@okc.gov
Johnnie Sawyer 10178 Bixby OK JohnnieSawyer@cityoftulsa.org
Johnny Hoffman 10192 Blanchard OK johnny.hoffman@okc.gov
Jason Andersen 10005 Portland OR jason.andersen@police.portlandoregon.go
Mark Northrop 10149 White City OR markn@jcfd3.com
Richard Gerhart 10016 Reading PA rickygerhart23@gmail.com
Michael Hope 10022 Philadelphia PA michael.hope@atf.gov
Kevin Pezzano 10035 Collegeville PA K.pezzano@comcast.net
Jeremy Searfoss 10040 Reading PA jeremy.searfoss@readingpa.gov
Daniel Cliggett 10121 Schwenksville PA daniel.cliggett@phila.gov
Bryan Davis 10126 North East PA bdavis@keystoneexperts.com81
George Werez 10160 Yardley PA PFDWER®@aol.com
Jon Dilliplane 10165 Bensalem PA jon.dilliplane@phila.gov
Brian Lovin 10069 Columbia SC brian.lovin@atf.gov
Duane Troutman 10186 Trenton SC ddtroutman@gmail.com
John Hall 10191 Spartanburg SC hilltop7b@yahoo.com
Jerry Carter 10086 Chattanooga TN jerry@technifire.com
Brian Goodman 10090 Maryville TN ffbg78 @hotmail.com
Jason Poore 10112 Powell TN jason.l.poore@tbi.tn.gov
J.P. Ray 10151 Chattanooga TN JP@IntegrityFireAnalysis.com
David Zietz 10054 Richmond X david.zietz@fortbendcountytx.gov
Phillip Proctor 10064 Richardson X cavenop@gmail.com
Paul Ramos 10067 San Antonio X paul.ramos@sanantonio.gov
Joshua Detzel 10071 McKinney X jdetzel5@gmail.com
David Brannon 10085 Pasadena TX dbrannon1101@att.net
George Malone 10105 Garland TX GBrianMalone@tx.rr.com
Nicholas Olson 10184 Belton X nolson@questfireanalysis.com
Gary Hodson 10092 Sandy uT gshodson@yahoo.com
Andrew Schlegel 10039 Williamsburg VA afschlegel@verizon.net
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Brian
Mark
William
Joseph
Joseph
Alan
Darren
Steven
Craig

Eric

Rick
JEFFREY
Joseph
Muhammad
James
CARLOS
Dr Peter
Vicente
Luis Maria
Gretel
Andrew
GERMAN
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Last Name
Vaughn
Furgurson
Herndon Jr
Boisseau
Loving
Predmore
Jones
Crown
Gault
Beine
Hankins
FREITAG
Nadboralski
Bin Mazlan
Acott
MARRERO
Mansi
Domenech
DIAZ

Meng
French
INFANTE

By State/Country

Evaluator
Number City

10059 Falls Church

10130 Bumpass

10137 Ashburn

10187 Chester

10195 Woodstock

10036 Enumclaw

10073 Pullman

10087 Seattle

10089 Battle Ground

10006 Appleton

10018 Milwaukee

10102 Greenfield

10146 Muskego

10099 Singapore

10111 Selborne, Alton, Hampshire

10131 Montevideo

10145 London

10027 Valencia

10128 General San Martin

10031 Ciudad de Guatemala

10082 Littlehampton

10193 Bogota
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VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
WA
WA
WA
WA
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

Spain

Buenos Aires

Guatemala
Australia
Bogota, D.C.

brian.vaughn@atf.gov
markfurgurson@gmail.com
bud.herndon@loudoun.gov
boysseau@msn.com
jloving@shenandoahcountyva.us
predmore@4firecause.com
darren.jones@pullman-wa.gov
steven.crown@kingcounty.gov
craig.gault@police.portlandoregon.gov
beinees@doj.state.wi.us
ricky.hankins@atf.gov
JSFREITAG@LIVE.COM
jnadboralski@yahoo.com
Mfadidasmy@gmail.com
james.acott@uk-afi.org
carlosdiegogimenez@gmail.com
peter.mansi@fireinvestigationsuk.com
lopezdomenech@hotmail.com
ingeniero.luismariadiaz@gmail.com
gretelmeng@gmail.com
andrewfrench134@gmail.com
german.inf@hotmail.com
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